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PHONE

EXT

FAX

EMAIL

6827 | Patrict Fence J Bighl PO Box 315 Marinette Wl 54143|800-789-2066 |- 716-780-2022 [jae@patrictfencing.com Both 3/25/2012
Menomone

6827 |Northway Fence Matthew Ehlen NS57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr. [e Falls Wi 53C51]  4143033804|- 262-781-3130 [mdehlen@gmali.com Email 3/26/2012
MILWAUK .

8827|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton {11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi |53227- 414-763-1520 - |414-763-2800 [milwaukee@bxwi.com Emait 3/23/2012

6827|Greenscapes Mike Moline 2960 Triverton Pike Drive Madison Wl 153711- b08-276-3312 1- 608-277-8982 | mmoline@graenscapesmadison.cem Email 3/2212012

6827|STRUCK & IRWIN FENCE ING. Mark Herrling 826 Williamson Street Madison Wl 53703[608-2565-1673 - [608-255-1675 [mark@struckandirwinfence.com Email 3/22/2012

6827 |urban canstruction ceangelo jackson  |313 w beltline hwy ste 144 madison  iwl |53713- 508-213-1910 |-  |808-241-3888 |ucainc@gmail.com Emaif 3/21/2012
Cross 63528-

6827 |Niesen & Son Landscaping Ing JIM MILLAR 5728 Whippeorwill Rd Plains Wi [9745 608-798-1741 |- 608-798-1740 [jhmillar@tds.nst Email 3/20/2012

88271 Statewide Fencing Inc. Bridgette Wolfe 8310 Industrial Drive Franksville |WI |53126- 262-833-0200 |-  1252-833-0203 |bridgetteswi@aol.com Email 32712012

6827|Valders Stone and Marble Peter Roehrig 318 W. Washington St. Vaiders W [54245- 920-775-4151 | 213;920-775-4087 {peterr@valdersstone,com Email 3/26/2012

53122-

6827 | All-Ways Contraclors Heath Erdman P.0 box 798 Elm Grove |wi [0798 414-531-1006 |-  1262-789-6876 [erdman.heath@gmail.com Both 4212012

6827 | Wolf Paving Co Brad Scharfenorth  |[5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie (W] [53590- 608-249-7931 |- [608-837-2623 | brads@wolipaving.com Email 4/3/2012
EDGERTO

8827|JW SCHULTZ CONSTRUCTION JASON SCHULTZ 143 US HWY 51 N N wi 53534/608-884-4720 |-  |808-8384-9349 |administrator@jwschultz.net Emaii 41212012

6827iUnited Forms Incorporated Kevin Knipfer 1909 Hubred Lane Deerfleld Wi [53591- 608-516-3809 |- |808-877-2673 |unitedforms@aol.com Email 4/5/2012

6827| Contractors Supply Services Kathleen Ertmer 3025 Heise Road Omro W1 |54863- 920-420-4360 |-  |920-685-5146 |Kaertmer@hctmail.com Ermail 4/5/2012

6827|rcd sherwin 2000 clearwater drive oakbreok il 60523|630-288-7983 |- 800-508-5370 | sdeperalta@reedbusiness.com Email 47442012
Cross

6827 Living Landscapes LLC Janei Niesen PO Box 175 Plaing WI |53528- 808-438-5355 1- 608-831-4817 |living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 4/5/2012

6827 |Carpenter Construction Ltd. Mike Carpenter 7710 Raymond Rd. Madison  [WI 53719| 8082356982|- 608-845-6869 |carpcons@itis.com Both 4/5/2012

6827|Homburg Contragtors Scott Burmelister 5590 Moncna Drive Monona WI |53716- 608-244-3554 |- 808-244-9113 | SBurmeister@Homburginc.com Email 4/5/2012

5827 |Payne & Dolan Ing, Doug Guthrie 5295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [WI |53593- 608-845-B900 |- 608-845-5884 |llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 3/19/2012

8827|yahara materials michael udelhofen |Po277 waunzkee |wl |53597- 608-849-4162 |-  |608-849-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 3/19/2012

8827| WK Construction Co, fnc. Phii Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton  |WI |53562- 608-836-4424 | 304|608-836-4891 |pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 311972012

6827|Dalmaray Congrate Products Inc Aaron Ausen 405 S Arch St Janesville  [W] |53548- B608-752-6507 |- B08-752-5671 |aaron@dalmarayconcretepreducts. com  |[Email 3/19/2012
Oakbrock

6827 | Bidtool Jeremie Fleicher |1 Oakbrook Terrace Ste 510 |Terrace .. |80181- 800-872-7878 (-  |630-214-3924 |Plans@bidtool.net Email 3/20/2012

6827 |West Coast Netting Inc Kim Wirth 5075 Flightline Dr Kingman |AZ |86401- 928-882-1144 |- 928-892-1501 [kwirth@wastcoastnetting.com Both 3/20/2012
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